All dimensions in mm.
Gecko connectors
6www.harwin.com
G
ecko
Patent Pending – UK 1205109.0
 4-finger Beryllium Copper contact.
 Positive keyway polarisation features.
 2A current capacity, resists high vibration and shock.
 Withstands extremes of temperature: -65˚C to +150˚C.
Female Pc Tail & Surface Mount
Pc TAIL SURFAce MoUNT
HoW To oRDeR
Recommended Pc Board PatternRecommended Pc Board Pattern
G125 - F XX XX 05 l0 X
series Code
tyPe
V1 3mm PC Tail
V2 4.5mm PC Tail
s1 Surface Mount
total no. oF ContaCts
06, 10, 12, 16, 20, 26, 34, 50
Finish
05 Gold
PaCKaGinG
r Tape & Reeled
P Loose
CalCulation
a B + 3.8
b 0.625 x (Total no. of contacts - 2)
C B + 1.8
A
4.90
C3.90
5.25
Tail
1.25
Ø 0.401.25
B
No. 1 contact
4.90
1.25
A
C3.90
5.80
B
1.25 Ø 0.40
5.25
0.15 max
No. 1 contact
B
1.25 Ø 0.55 min
1.25
B
1.25 0.70
6.20
1.20